CUPBOARD WITH SLIDING DOORS AND
DRAWERS, DOUBLE SIDE TOP
AISI 304 stainless steel double side top, thickness 0.8
mm, 40 mm h. Sound deadening, water-fireproof
chipboard panel underneath. Standing-structure closed
by stainless steel panels. Internal shelf in stainless steel
thickness 0.8 mm, 3 height adjustable. Stainless steel
sliding soundproofing double-skin doors. 3 drawers GN
1/1 with front panel in stainless steel. AISI 304 tubular
stainless steel feet (diameter 50 mm), height adjustable
60 mm.
Rear splashback no
Functional features
· Double sided worktop version.
· Ergonomics, offering a standard height of 90 cm from the floor.
· Height adjustable feet for ground leveling.
Constructional features
· Worktop h = 40 mm made in AISI 304 stainless steel sheet, thickness 8-10 of mm with upturned edges and soundproofing. Under
panel made in melamine faced chipboard, water and sound proof, thickness 18 mm.
· Standing-structure closed by stainless steel panels. Internal shelf in AISI 430 stainless steel thickness 0.8 mm, 3 height adjustable.
· Sliding soundproofed double-skin doors made of AISI 430 stainless steel.
· Handle obtained from the door, with handsafe fold.
· Drawer unit with 3 drawers GN 1/1 with front panel in AISI 430 stainless steel.
Safety equipment and approvals
· The product conforms to EC 1935/2004 Regulation and 21/03/1973 Rulemaking (Materials and Objects that are destined to come
into Contact with Aliments).
Optional
· Wheels.
Technical Data
Dimensions 180x70x90 cm Packing 190x80x100 cm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Angelo Po Grandi Cucine S.p.A. con socio unico - 41012 Carpi (MO) Italy - Strada Statale Romana Sud, 90
web: www.angelopo.com - email: angelopo@angelopo.it 29/10/2018
700 line E
coline
C
U
P
B
O
A
R
D
 W
IT
H
 S
LID
IN
G
 D
O
O
R
S
 A
N
D
 D
R
A
W
E
R
S
, D
O
U
B
LE
 S
ID
E
 T
O
P
EA18BC3S